CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
BF
Particulate Filters
BF Multi-Bag Filter Housing
The 3L Filters™ BF Series multi-bag filters provide
economical bulk filtration for liquids. The BF is sized
from 3 to 6 bags, larger housings are available within our
capabilities, and accommodates replaceable filter bags to

•	 rubber, PVC, PVDF and
other internal linings
Model Coding
	BF	 10	 C	 B	 6F	 LP	 L
MULTI-
BAG
FILTER
CLOSURE
B - SWING BOLT
Q - QUICK CLOSURE
F - FLANGED
MATERIAL
A - ALUMINUM
C - CARBON STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
X - SPECIALQUANTITY
OF BAGS
NOZZLE ORIENTATION
IL - INLINE
LP - LOW PROFILE
SBO - SIDE-IN/
	 BOTTOM OUT
T - TEE INLINE
O - OTHER
BBO- BTM IN/OUT
CONNECTION
F - RF FLANGE
N - NPT
HEADLIFT
P - POGO
L - CANTILEVER
W - HANDWHEEL
J - HYDRAULIC
	 JACK
BF Multi-Bag Filter Housing
3L Filters™
E
D
C
L
H
B2
B1
INLET
OUTLET
E
D
C
H
L
A
G
B
INLET OUTLET
H
L